
4

SEPARATIONS (cont .)
CESSATIONS D'EMPLOI ( suite )

Marcou, V.

McCleave, P . .

Pasco, N .

Smith, R.

GRADE

CLASSE

DD-4

GT-6

CR-3

CR-5

FROM
DE

MRM

MRD

MIT
MFF

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU .

1987-03-31
1987-03-17

.1987-03-06
1987-02-28

POLITICAL-ECONOMIC STREAM/FILIERE POLITIQUE-E CONOMIQUE

Nil/Néant

ROTATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL/PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATIF PERMUTAN T

ASSIGNMENTS

AFFECTATIONS

Boivin, N . (GS-PRC)

Boucher, R. (CR)

Durnan, N. (ST-SCY)

Elahi, A.M. (ST-SCY)

Hinson, S. (ST-SCY )

Loader, G.J . (GS-PRC)

McLaren, G . (ST-SCY)

Sipos, A. (ST-SCY )

PROMOTIONS

PROMOTIONS

Pedersen, L .

SEPARATIONS

CESSATIONS D'EMPLOI .

Meldrum, E.B.

SECONDMENTS/LOANS

DETACHEMENTS/PRETS

Mahoney-Bruer, D.L . (CPL)

FROM

DE

Leave/Congé
Quito
T & L / C & V

EER

BCM
JLE

ISSG
New York PM/MP
ADA
Leave/Congé

PSR

FROM

DE

CM-3

GRADE

CLASSE

CM-7

FROM

DE

DND/MDN

T & L / C & V

TO

A

ISSG
T & L / C & V

Kinshasa

Harare TD/AT

Leave/Congé

TD PM Visit/

AT Visite PM

New York PM/MP

ISSG

Leave/Congé
LWOP/CSS .

New Delhi TD/AT

TO

CM-4

FROM

DE

MIT

TO

A

T & L / C & V
Moscow/Moscou

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

1987-02-02
1987-04-02
1987-05-14
1987-01-11
1987-02-16
1987-01-24

1987-03-08
1987-03-21
1987-01-14
1987-02-12
1987-01-1 6

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

1987-02-1 8

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

1987-04-30

EFFECTIVE DATE

A COMPTER DU

1987-03-28
1987-03-30


